
  

Annexure-4 

Name of the corporate debtor: Global Infonet Distribution Pvt. Ltd. Date of commencement of liquidation:21.08.2020 (Certified copy of order issued on 

27.08.2020 by Hon’ble NCLT) List of stakeholders as on: 01.12.2022 amended after order dated 16.11.2022 (Copy of order uploaded on portal of Hon’ble 

NCLT on 25.11.2022) u/s 42 of IBC, 2016 

 
 

List of operational creditors (Employees) 

(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of 

authorise

d 

represent

ative, if 

any 

Name of 

employee 

Identifi

cation 

No. 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amou

nt of 

contin

gent 

claim 

Amou

nt of 

any 

mutua

l dues, 

that 

may 

be set 

off 

Amoun

t of 

claim 

rejecte

d 

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verificatio

n 

Remar

ks, if 

any Date of 

receipt 

Amount claimed Total amount of 

claim admitted 

Amount of 

claim for the 

period of 

twelve 

months 

preceding the 

liquidation 

commenceme

nt 

date 

Nature 

of claim

% 

share 

in 

total 

amou

nt of 

claim

s 

admit

ted 

1. NA Mr. 
Nizamuddi
n 
 

03 26.09.

2020 
1,11,117.00 1,11,117.00 1,11,117.00 Salary 

EPF 

and 

convey

ance 

0.01 NIL NIL 0.00 NA NO 

2. NA Mr Vinod 
Kumar 
Gupta 
 

04 26.09.

2020 
1,09,068.00 1,09,068.00 87,615.00 Salary, 

Gratuit

y EPF 

and 

leave 

encash

ment 

0.01 NIL NIL 0.00 NA NO 

3. NA Mr Nishad 
TA 

05 29.09.

2020 
1,44,600.00 1,44,600.00 0.00 Old 

salary 

outstan
ding 

0.02 NIL NIL 0.00 NA NO 


